
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Friday, March 2, 2012 4:52 PM 

Re: 

Hi 
I have some things I need to take care of for JE first before I can plan =nything and not sure yet how long it will take. 

On Mar 1, 2012, at 9:24 PM, wrote: 

> Hi Sarah! Hope you had a good time in LA.. Do you know what your plans =re yet? Give me a call if you wish this eve 
otherwise i'll call you in =he morning. Thanks 
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